
EIP Plus EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 EIP 2T EIP 3T EIP Plus EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3

5 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours 8 hours 12 hours 5 hours 6 hours 9 hours 11 hours

$82.95 $82.95 $93.97 $102.37 $68.25 $78.75 $94.50 $44.73 $56.86 $82.95 $82.95 $93.97 $102.37

$165.90 $165.90 $187.95 $204.75 $136.50 $157.50 $189.00 $89.46 $113.71 $165.90 $165.90 $187.95 $204.75

$331.80 $331.80 $375.90 $409.50 $273.00 $315.00 $378.00 $178.92 $227.43 $331.80 $331.80 $375.90 $409.50

$497.70 $497.70 $563.85 $614.25 $409.50 $472.50 $567.00 $268.38 $341.14 $497.70 $497.70 $563.85 $614.25

$912.45 $912.45 $1,033.72 $1,126.12 $750.75 $866.25 $1,039.50 $492.03 $625.43 $912.45 $912.45 $1,033.72 $1,126.12

$1,244.25 $1,244.25 $1,409.62 $1,535.62 $1,023.75 $1,181.25 $1,417.50 $670.95 $852.86 $1,244.25 $1,244.25 $1,409.62 $1,535.62

$1,410.15 $1,410.15 $1,597.57 $1,740.37 $1,160.25 $1,338.75 $1,606.50 $760.41 $966.58 $1,410.15 $1,410.15 $1,597.57 $1,740.37

$1,659.00 $1,659.00 $1,879.50 $2,047.50 $1,365.00 $1,575.00 $1,890.00 $894.60 $1,137.15 $1,659.00 $1,659.00 $1,879.50 $2,047.50

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Last Updated: 9 Jan 2025

Remarks

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $180

GST is not applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Tier 8 (>$4600)

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Number of Intervention hours/week

Approved Programmes

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children-P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Permanent Residents

As of 1 January 2025

AaytoZee Learning Intervention LLP Kidzmonte Child Development Centre
Train Kids Early Intervention and Educare Centre 

LLP @ Tampines
Twinklekidz International Schoolhouse Pte. Ltd.

EAST
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Starters EarlyPreps 9hrs EarlyPreps 12hrs Starters EarlyPreps B (8hrs) EarlyPreps C (12hrs) Moon Sky FAITH HOPE LOVE FAITH HOPE LOVE

6 hours 9 hours 12 hours 6 hours 8 hours 12 hours 10 hours 11 hours 6 hours 9 hours 12 hours 6 hours 9 hours 12 hours

$85.31 $90.56 $102.64 $85.31 $70.29 $87.37 $73.50 $84.00 $63.00 $78.75 $94.50 $73.50 $89.25 $102.37

$170.62 $181.12 $205.27 $170.62 $140.57 $174.74 $147.00 $168.00 $126.00 $157.50 $189.00 $147.00 $178.50 $204.75

$341.25 $362.25 $410.55 $341.25 $281.14 $349.49 $294.00 $336.00 $252.00 $315.00 $378.00 $294.00 $357.00 $409.50

$511.87 $543.37 $615.82 $511.87 $421.71 $524.24 $441.00 $504.00 $378.00 $472.50 $567.00 $441.00 $535.50 $614.25

$938.44 $996.19 $1,129.01 $938.44 $773.13 $961.10 $808.50 $924.00 $693.00 $866.25 $1,039.50 $808.50 $981.75 $1,126.12

$1,279.69 $1,358.44 $1,539.56 $1,279.69 $1,054.27 $1,310.59 $1,102.50 $1,260.00 $945.00 $1,181.25 $1,417.50 $1,102.50 $1,338.75 $1,535.62

$1,450.31 $1,539.56 $1,744.84 $1,450.31 $1,194.84 $1,485.34 $1,249.50 $1,428.00 $1,071.00 $1,338.75 $1,606.50 $1,249.50 $1,517.25 $1,740.37

$1,706.25 $1,811.25 $2,052.75 $1,706.25 $1,405.69 $1,747.46 $1,470.00 $1,680.00 $1,260.00 $1,575.00 $1,890.00 $1,470.00 $1,785.00 $2,047.50

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Last Updated: 9 Jan 2025

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $100

Intake Assessment: $300

Refundable Deposit Fee: $70

GST is applicable        

Registration Fee: $100

Intake Assessment: $300

Refundable Deposit Fee: $70

GST is applicable        

Registration Fee: $100

GST is applicable 
Remarks

Tier 8 (>$4600)

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Number of Intervention hours/week

Approved Programmes

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children-P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Permanent Residents

As of 1 January 2025

ABC Center @ Mountbatten ABC Center @ Somerset

CENTRAL

Bridging Stars Bridging the Gap Pte. Ltd. @ Buona Vista Bridging the Gap Pte. Ltd. @ City Square Mall
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MindChamps Allied Care @ 

Holland V Pte. Ltd.

MindChamps Allied Care @ 

Marina Square Pte. Ltd.

 EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP-5 EIP-6 EIP 5 EIP 8
Early Intervention Program 

(EIP) with Therapy

Early Intervention Program 

(EIP)

6 hours 9 hours 5 hours 6 hours 5 hours 8 hours 6 hours 6 hours

$56.70 $79.38 $65.62 $65.62 $79.00 $97.50 $89.25 $89.25

$113.40 $158.76 $131.25 $131.25 $158.00 $195.00 $178.50 $178.50

$226.80 $317.52 $262.50 $262.50 $316.00 $390.00 $357.00 $357.00

$340.20 $476.28 $393.75 $393.75 $474.00 $585.00 $535.50 $535.50

$623.70 $873.18 $721.87 $721.87 $869.00 $1,072.50 $981.75 $981.75

$850.50 $1,190.70 $984.37 $984.37 $1,185.00 $1,462.50 $1,338.75 $1,338.75

$963.90 $1,349.46 $1,115.62 $1,115.62 $1,343.00 $1,657.50 $1,517.25 $1,517.25

$1,134.00 $1,587.60 $1,312.50 $1,312.50 $1,580.00 $1,950.00 $1,785.00 $1,785.00

Registration Fee: $180

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $180

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Last Updated: 9 Jan 2025

Remarks

CENTRAL

Leapfrogs Pte. Ltd. 

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

Tier 8 (>$4600)

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Number of Intervention hours/week

Approved Programmes

HeadStart for Life @ Katong HeadStart for Life @ Orchard

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children-P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Permanent Residents

As of 1 January 2025
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EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 Wonderers Aspirers/ Achievers Wonderers 3 days
Aspirers 3 days / 

Achievers 3 days
EIP Plus EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3

5 hours  8 hours 11 hours 6 hours 8 hours 6 hours 8 hours 5 hours 6 hours 9 hours 11 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours

$63.00 $84.00 $99.75 $93.15 $97.50 $93.15 $97.50 $82.95 $82.95 $93.97 $102.37 $68.25 $78.75 $94.50

$126.00 $168.00 $199.50 $186.30 $195.00 $186.30 $195.00 $165.90 $165.90 $187.95 $204.75 $136.50 $157.50 $189.00

$252.00 $336.00 $399.00 $372.60 $390.00 $372.60 $390.00 $331.80 $331.80 $375.90 $409.50 $273.00 $315.00 $378.00

$378.00 $504.00 $598.50 $558.90 $585.00 $558.90 $585.00 $497.70 $497.70 $563.85 $614.25 $409.50 $472.50 $567.00

$693.00 $924.00 $1,097.25 $1,024.65 $1,072.50 $1,024.65 $1,072.50 $912.45 $912.45 $1,033.72 $1,126.12 $750.75 $866.25 $1,039.50

$945.00 $1,260.00 $1,496.25 $1,397.25 $1,462.50 $1,397.25 $1,462.50 $1,244.25 $1,244.25 $1,409.62 $1,535.62 $1,023.75 $1,181.25 $1,417.50

$1,071.00 $1,428.00 $1,695.75 $1,583.55 $1,657.50 $1,583.55 $1,657.50 $1,410.15 $1,410.15 $1,597.57 $1,740.37 $1,160.25 $1,338.75 $1,606.50

$1,260.00 $1,680.00 $1,995.00 $1,863.00 $1,950.00 $1,863.00 $1,950.00 $1,659.00 $1,659.00 $1,879.50 $2,047.50 $1,365.00 $1,575.00 $1,890.00

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Last Updated: 9 Jan 2025

Tier 8 (>$4600)

CENTRAL

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $295

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Remarks

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $295

GST is applicable

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Number of Intervention hours/week

Approved Programmes

Twinklekidz @ Bendemeer Pte. Ltd. Zee JuniorsOvspring Developmental Clinic Pte. Ltd.

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children-P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Permanent Residents

As of 1 January 2025

The SKILT Centre @ Bukit Timah The SKILT Centre @ Upper Thomson
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Bright Path Inclusive 

Preschool

MindChamps Allied Care @ 

Tai Seng Pte. Ltd.

The Schoolhouse by Busy 

Bees @ Kovan

Inclusive Early Intervention 
Early Intervention Program 

(EIP) with Therapy

The Schoolhouse by Busy 

Bees @ Kovan
EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 EIP 2T EIP 3T 

9 hours 6 hours  9 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours 8 hours 12 hours

$74.81 $89.25 $74.81 $68.25 $78.75 $94.50 $44.73 $56.86

$149.62 $178.50 $149.62 $136.50 $157.50 $189.00 $89.46 $113.71

$299.25 $357.00 $299.25 $273.00 $315.00 $378.00 $178.92 $227.43

$448.87 $535.50 $448.87 $409.50 $472.50 $567.00 $268.38 $341.14

$822.94 $981.75 $822.94 $750.75 $866.25 $1,039.50 $492.03 $625.43

$1,122.19 $1,338.75 $1,122.19 $1,023.75 $1,181.25 $1,417.50 $670.95 $852.86

$1,271.81 $1,517.25 $1,271.81 $1,160.25 $1,338.75 $1,606.50 $760.41 $966.58

$1,496.25 $1,785.00 $1,496.25 $1,365.00 $1,575.00 $1,890.00 $894.60 $1,137.15

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $180

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

GST is applicable

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Last Updated: 9 Jan 2025

Tier 8 (>$4600)

Remarks

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $180

GST is not applicable

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Number of Intervention hours/week

Approved Programmes

SAIL Playhouse Pte. Ltd.
Train Kids Early Intervention and Educare Centre 

LLP @ Woodlands

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children-P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Permanent Residents

As of 1 January 2025

NORTHEAST NORTH
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MindChamps Allied Care Svcs 

Pte. Ltd. @ Bukit Panjang 

Junction 10

EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3 Moon Sky 
Early Intervention Program 

(EIP) with Therapy
EIP 1 EIP 2 EIP 3

6 hours  9 hours 11 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours 10 hours 11 hours 20 mins 6 hours 6 hours  9 hours 11 hours

$68.25 $78.75 $94.50 $68.25 $78.75 $94.50 $73.50 $84.00 $89.25 $68.25 $78.75 $94.50

$136.50 $157.50 $189.00 $136.50 $157.50 $189.00 $147.00 $168.00 $178.50 $136.50 $157.50 $189.00

$273.00 $315.00 $378.00 $273.00 $315.00 $378.00 $294.00 $336.00 $357.00 $273.00 $315.00 $378.00

$409.50 $472.50 $567.00 $409.50 $472.50 $567.00 $441.00 $504.00 $535.50 $409.50 $472.50 $567.00

$750.75 $866.25 $1,039.50 $750.75 $866.25 $1,039.50 $808.50 $924.00 $981.75 $750.75 $866.25 $1,039.50

$1,023.75 $1,181.25 $1,417.50 $1,023.75 $1,181.25 $1,417.50 $1,102.50 $1,260.00 $1,338.75 $1,023.75 $1,181.25 $1,417.50

$1,160.25 $1,338.75 $1,606.50 $1,160.25 $1,338.75 $1,606.50 $1,249.50 $1,428.00 $1,517.25 $1,160.25 $1,338.75 $1,606.50

$1,365.00 $1,575.00 $1,890.00 $1,365.00 $1,575.00 $1,890.00 $1,470.00 $1,680.00 $1,785.00 $1,365.00 $1,575.00 $1,890.00

Registration Fee: $180

Intake Assessment Fee: $250

GST is applicable

*Per capita household monthly income is calculated by: (total household annual income ÷ 12 months ÷ no. of people in household)  

^The OOP fees indicated above is only applicable for those with a valid Means-Test result

Last Updated: 9 Jan 2025

WEST

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Early Intervention Programme for Infants and Children-P (EIPIC-P) Programme Fee Matrix 

For Permanent Residents

As of 1 January 2025

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Tier 8 (>$4600)

Monthly Out-Of-Pocket (OOP) Fee Payable (Before GST*)

*Subject to prevailing GST rates, where applicable

Remarks

Registration Fee: $200

Intake Assessment Fee: $300

Insurance Fee (optional): $10

Uniform Fee (optional): $45

GST is applicable

Registration Fee: $100

GST is not applicable

Tier 7 ($3501-$4600)

Tier 6 ($2801-$3500)

Tier 5 ($2301-$2800)

Tier 4 ($1801-$2300)

Tier 3 ($1401-$1800)

Tier 2 ($1001-$1400)

Tier 1 ($0-$1000)

Income Tier

(Per Capita Household 

Monthly Income*)

Number of Intervention hours/week

Ichiban Nurtureland Pte. Ltd Zee Learning Cove Pte. Ltd

Approved Programmes

AaytoZee Learning Cove Pte. LtdAaytoZee@Hillview Pte. Ltd
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